

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(L). No. 6035 of 2012

CORAM: THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DR. S.N.PATHAK

(Through: Video Conferencing)

For the Petitioner : Mr. Nipun Bakshi, Advocate
For the Respondents : Mrs. M.M. Pal, Sr. Advocate
Ms. Aparajita Sinha, Advocate

11/ 01.02.2021 Heard the parties.

Put-up this case after two weeks for further hearing.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)

RC/ kunal/-